
Year 10
Class 10r3

Homework

Knowledge Check
Homework Sheet FB1.1

Due date Thursday 14th September 2023

Name



Question 21

What does ‘significant figure’ mean?



Year 10
Class 10r3

Homework

Knowledge Check
Homework Sheet FB1.2

Due date Thursday 21st September 2023

Name



Question 21

What does ‘direct proportion’ mean?



Year 10
Class 10r3

Homework

Knowledge Check
Homework Sheet FB1.3

Due date Thursday 28th September 2023

Name



Question 21

What is a prism?



Year 10
Class 10r3

Homework

Knowledge Check
Homework Sheet FB1.4

Due date Thursday 5th October 2023

Name



Question 21

What does perpendicular mean?



Year 10
Class 10r3

Homework

Knowledge Check
Homework Sheet FB1.5

Due date Thursday 12th October 2023

Name



Question 21

What is a trapezium?



Year 10
Class 10r3

Homework

Knowledge Check
Homework Sheet FB1.6

Due date Thursday 19th October 2023

Name



Question 21

How many sides has a dodecagon?



Year 10
Class 10r3

Homework

Knowledge Check
Homework Sheet FB1.7

Due date Thursday 9th November 2023

Name



Question 21

What is a polygon?



Year 10
Class 10r3

Homework

Knowledge Check
Homework Sheet FB2.1

Due date Thursday 16th November 2023

Name



Question 21

What does ‘significant figure’ mean?



Year 10
Class 10r3

Homework

Knowledge Check
Homework Sheet FB2.2

Due date Thursday 23rd November 2023

Name



Question 21

What does ‘direct proportion’ mean?



Year 10
Class 10r3

Homework

Knowledge Check
Homework Sheet FB2.3

Due date Thursday 30th November 2023

Name



Question 21

What is a prism?



Year 10
Class 10r3

Homework

Knowledge Check
Homework Sheet FB2.4

Due date Thursday 7th December 2023

Name



Question 21

What does perpendicular mean?



Year 10
Class 10r3

Homework

Knowledge Check
Homework Sheet FB2.5

Due date Thursday 14th December 2023

Name



Question 21

What is a trapezium?



Year 10
Class 10r3

Homework

Knowledge Check
Homework Sheet FB2.6

Due date Thursday 21st December 2023

Name



Question 21

How many sides has a dodecagon?



Year 10
Class 10r3

Homework

Knowledge Check
Homework Sheet FB2.7

Due date Thursday 11th January 2024

Name



Question 21

What is a polygon?


